

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
3rd COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

Present : Rina Sawoo (W B 00755)
Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipore

S.T. Case No. 18-04-2019
CIS No. 158 of 2019
CNR No - WBWM01-003343-2019

Order no: 10 dt. 30.01.2021

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is not appointed till today.

Out of eight accused, accused Amiya Dey on C.B. is present by filing haziras.

Rest seven accused have prayed for time by petition which are allowed.

To 07.04.2021 for appointment of P.P., appearance.

Accused as before.

Additional Sessions judge,
3rd court, paschim medinipore