

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT  
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present . Rina Sawoo  
Additional District & Sessions judge,  
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore.

**S.T. 18 (04) 2019**

CIS 158 / 2019

CNR: WBWM01-003343-2019

Order no: 13 dt. 09.06.2021

Today is fixed for evidence .

All the Eight accused persons on C/B are absent without any steps.

In view of the resolution of the Bar the case is adjourned today.

To 16.08.2021 for evidence .

Issue the summon accordingly.

Accused as before.

Dic. & Corrt. by me.

Additional Sessions judge,  
3rd court, Paschim Medinipor

A.S.J.